## 1996 reprint: Amended as follows:

Sub-clause 6.1, line 1: should read 'The Purchaser and the Contractor'

Sub-clause 34.9: should read 'See Guide Note X and Sub-clause 43.3' instead of '42.2'

Sub-clause 37.1, penultimate line: delete "Works' and replace with 'Plant'